FEDERAGAO CATARINENSE DE MOTOCICLISMO

www.fcm.org.br
Riffel Motocross - 52 Etapa - Tubarao
85cc Tubarao 1,200 Km
Corrida 9/9/2007 14:00.
Race (13 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(11) Heitor Daniel Cardoso
(8) Samuel de Souza Pacheco 1 1:25.121 +2.059 14:15:09.867
1 1:20.659 +1.454 14:14:58.704 2 1:41.900 +18.838 14:16:51.767
2 1:20.792 +1.587 14:16:19.496 3 1:26.432 +3.370 14:18:18.199
3 1:20.443 +1.238 14:17:39.939 4 1:25.166 +2.104 14:19:43.365
4 1:19.959 +0.754 14:18:59.898 5 1:23.717 +0.655 14:21:07.082
5 1:19.904 +0.699 14:20:19.802 6 1:24.127 +1.065 14:22:31.209
6 1:19.970 +0.765 14:21:39.772 7 1:24.208 +1.146 14:23:55.417
7 1:19.852 +0.647 14:22:59.624 8 1:24.858 +1.796 14:25:20.275
8 1:19.490 +0.285 14:24:19.114 9 1:23.062 - 14:26:43.337
9 1:19.483 +0.278 14:25:38.597 10 1:24.188 +1.126 14:28:07.525
10 1:19.582 +0.377 14:26:58.179 11 1:24.670 +1.608 14:29:32.195
11 1:19.205 - 14:28:17.384 12 1:28.359 +5.297 14:31:00.554
12 1:19.446 +0.241 14:29:36.830
13 1:19.377 +0.172 14:30:56.207 (175) Maylon Dal Lago
1 1:25.585 +2.170 14:15:08.220
(4) Marcos Holtmann 2 1:24.326 +0.911 14:16:32.546
1 1:20.483 +2.858 14:15:12.358 3 1:24.482 +1.067 14:17:57.028
2 1:21.126 +3.501 14:16:33.484 4 1:24.101 +0.686 14:19:21.129
3 1:19.283 +1.658 14:17:52.767 5 1:24.642 +1.227 14:20:45.771
4 1:18.607 +0.982 14:19:11.374 6 1:23.944 +0.529 14:22:09.715
5 1:21.372 +3.747 14:20:32.746 7 1:23.415 - 14:23:33.130
6 1:18.615 +0.990 14:21:51.361 8 1:51.486 +28.071 14:25:24.616
7 1:19.353 +1.728 14:23:10.714 9 1:27.193 +3.778 14:26:51.809
8 1:17.995 +0.370 14:24:28.709 10 1:24.734 +1.319 14:28:16.543
9 1:18.221 +0.596 14:25:46.930 11 1:25.740 +2.325 14:29:42.283
10 1:17.625 - 14:27:04.555 12 1:25.826 +2.411 14:31:08.109
11 1:18.696 +1.071 14:28:23.251
12 1:17.712 +0.087 14:29:40.963 (39) Vilson Matos Jr.
13 1:17.791 +0.166 14:30:58.754 1 1:39.661 +12.914 14:15:23.547
2 1:26.747 - 14:16:50.294
(38) Victor Feltz 3 1:27.221 +0.474 14:18:17.515
1 1:23.541 +2.088 14:15:02.552 4 1:28.559 +1.812 14:19:46.074
2 1:22.140 +0.687 14:16:24.692 5 1:29.480 +2.733 14:21:15.554
3 1:23.143 +1.690 14:17:47.835 6 1:30.484 +3.737 14:22:46.038
4 1:22.325 +0.872 14:19:10.160 7 1:30.290 +3.543 14:24:16.328
5 1:21.453 - 14:20:31.613 8 1:30.437 +3.690 14:25:46.765
6 1:21.835 +0.382 14:21:53.448 9 1:31.716 +4.969 14:27:18.481
7 1:21.899 +0.446 14:23:15.347 10 1:31.602 +4.855 14:28:50.083
8 1:23.230 +1.777 14:24:38.577 11 1:29.242 +2.495 14:30:19.325
9 1:21.818 +0.365 14:26:00.395 12 1:30.299 +3.552 14:31:49.624
10 1:21.750 +0.297 14:27:22.145
11 1:22.615 +1.162 14:28:44.760
12 1:23.410 +1.957 14:30:08.170
13 1:26.619 +5.166 14:31:34.789
(19) Rafael Cristiano Becker
1 1:25.369 +1.377 14:15:06.498
2 1:25.261 +1.269 14:16:31.759
3 1:24.471 +0.479 14:17:56.230
4 1:24.194 +0.202 14:19:20.424
5 1:24.817 +0.825 14:20:45.241
6 1:23.992 - 14:22:09.233
7 1:27.447 +3.455 14:23:36.680
8 1:24.632 +0.640 14:25:01.312
9 1:24.409 +0.417 14:26:25.721
10 1:25.100 +1.108 14:27:50.821
11 1:25.561 +1.569 14:29:16.382
12 1:26.353 +2.361 14:30:42.735
13 1:26.348 +2.356 14:32:09.083
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